10éme Open C de Noel de Mundolsheim
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Nom

BELLAHCENE Mohamed Adam

BELLAHCENE Sofia
KUBESCH Ethan
ZILLIOX Jean-Marc
PATALANO Jade
THALMANN Thomas
BILLEY Sophie

BERG Timeo
BOUMAZA Amine
ARMBRUSTER Werner
PATALANO Lila
MONNOT Pascal
SCHMIDT Franck
BENSLIMANE Moheb-Eddin
ECK Suzanne
SCHULZ Victor
MARTIN Anastasia
SCHROETTER Mickael
HECKMANN Melvin
PANNIRSELVAME Madhou
TRAPP Claude
SCHMIDT Emma
MOYAUX Clement
GAERTNER Norman
GE Arthur
RAHARIMBOLAMENA Abel
HECKMANN Jerome
EVANS Alexis

EVANS Nicolas
KUHRY Remy
DEFAUCHY Claude
JAEGER Irene
HAENEL Philippe

ECK Bernard Junior
BOYADJIAN Herve
STROH Lisette
BOUMAZA Mounsef
SCHULZ Helene
BASTIAN Quentin
MIRABEL Mathilde
BELLIER Theo
BELLIER Anthony
BELLAHCENE Jenna

10éme Open C de Noel de Mundolsheim
Grille américaine apres la ronde 7

Elo
1389 F
1264 F
1259 F
1225 F
1368 F
1320 N
1333 F
1320 N
1270 N
1399 E
1192 F
1249 F
1299 E
1140 N
1150 N
1190 N
1099 E
1383 F
1160 N
1399 E
1380 N
1140 N
1190 N
1399 E
1110 N
1300 N
1090 N
1199 E
1010 N
1200 F
1235 F
1100 N
1040 N
1200 N
1080 N
1040 N
1009 E
1160 N
1199 E
1009 E
1230 N
1110 N
1020 N
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Cat.
PupM
PouF
PupM
SenM
BenF
PupM
BenF
PouM
PupM
SenM
PupF
SenM
SenM
BenM
PupF
PouM
PupF
MinM
BenM
SenM
SenM
PpoF
MinM
SenM
PpoM
VetM
PpoM
BenM
PouM
SenM
VetM
SenF
SenM
PouM
VetM
PouF
PpoM
PpoF
MinM
PouF
PupM
BenM
PpoF

Fede Ligue
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA  ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA  ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA  ALS
FRA LOR
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA  ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA LOR
FRA  ALS
FRA ALS
FRA  ALS
FRA LOR
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS
FRA ALS

R1

+ 23B
+ 27B
+ 35N
+ 29N
< 38N
+ 22B
+ 15B
+ 14N
+ 17N
+ 39B
< 20B
+ 33B
+ 25B
- 8B

- 7N

- 18B
- 9B

+ 16N
+ 21N
> 11N
- 19B
- 6N

- IN

+ 28B
- 13N
+ 42N
- 2N

- 24N
- 4B

+ 40N
+ 36N

- 12N
+ 37B
- 3B
- 31B
- 34N
> 5B
- 10N
- 30B
+ 43B
- 26B
- 41N

R2 R3 R 4 R5 R 6 R7
+3IN + 9B + 8N + 7B = 2N + 3B
+20N =188 +30N + 8B = 1B = 5N
+24B - 7N +10B +2IN + 6B - 1IN

- 7B +32N = 5B +13N +12B = 10N
+19N +15B = 4N +30B + 7N = 2B
-30N +40B +19N +26B - 3N +17B
+ 4N + 3B +18N - IN - 5B = 9B
+41B +34N - 1B - 2N +16B =11IN
+10B - IN =21B +14N =11B = 7N
-ON +28B - 3N +19B + 15N = 4B
+27N =20B +3IN +18B = 9N = 8B
-18N =22B +23N +20B - 4N + 21N
+38N =30B -26N - 4B +32N +22B
+43N =31B +22N - 9B + 18N + 20N
+36B - 5N +37B +34N -10B > 26N
+33N -26B +40N +27B - 8N +28B
-28N +43B +38N +31B >26N - 6N
+12B = 2N - 7B -11N -14B +32B
- 5B +24N - 6B -10N +38B = 25N
- 2B =11N +34B -12N +30N - 14B
+25N +38B =9N - 3B +23N -12B
+29B =12N -14B + 35N +34B - 13N
=35B +39N -12B + 24N -21B + 36N
- 3N -19B =32N -23B +33N +31B
-21B =35N +29B =28B +27N =19B
-34B +16N +13B - 6N <17B <15B
-11B +36N +33B -16N -25B + 34N
+17B -10N =35B =25N +36B - 16N
-22N =33B -25N =38B +43N +37B
+ 6B =13N - 2B - 5N -20B

- 1B =14N -11B -17N +35B - 24N
+39N - 4B =24B +37N -13B - 18N
-16B =29N -27N +43B -24B + 38N
+26N - 8B -20N -15B -22N -27B
=23N =25B =28N -22B -3IN =39B
-15N -27B EXE +39N -28N -23B
-42B EXE -15N -32B +39B - 29N
-13B -21IN -17B =29N -19N - 33B
-32B -23B +43N -36B -37N =35N

EXE - 6N -16B

- 8N
+ 37N

-14B -17N -39B -33N -29B EXE

Tr.
27%
26
27%
26%
26
22%
30
29
28%
24%
22%
22
22
21%
21
20%
19%
28
25%
25%
24%;
23%
21%
20%
20%
25%
22%
21
17
27
25
22
19
21%
21
17
17
21
16
20
19%
19
18%

Perf
1686
1508
1444
1385
1499
1358
1396
1334
1372
1287
1447
1331
1281
1332
1222
1251
1190
1210
1259
1145
1200
1179
1206
1160
1158
1286
1092
1099
1063
1197
1072
1155
1027
1033
1002

867

828

783

893

560
1170
1220

438
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1251
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